Dynisco 1496 & 1498
Series Temperature
Controllers
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers
Description
The Dynisco 1496 & 1498 Series Temperature Controllers are an
economic solution to precision temperature control of extruders.
With two DIN sizes and multiple output configurations, the

ISO: ISO 9001:2008 production environment
UL, ULc: Underwriters Laboratory (USA & Canada)
Ordering Guide
149X-X-X-X-X-X
Output 1
1 = Relay
2 = DC driver for Solid State Relay
8 = Triac
Output 2
1 = Relay
2 = DC driver for Solid State Relay
8 = Triac
Power Supply
0 = 100-240V AC
2 = 24-48V AC or DC
Digital Communications
0 = No digital communications
1 = RS485 communications
Output 3
1 = Relay
DIN Format
6 = 1/16 DIN format (1496)
8 = 1/8 DIN format (1498)
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers
Dimensions
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers